
P*. 41
..._. INDEX TO ESTATE— PROBATE COURT— LEXINGTON COUNTY. S. C.

.'. *

1 ,
. *-~-

\

U

,

-'

,M

'"

..;

J .

J

Data

3-17-42-

11-3--U5

i^rUJ

t-2Wtf

t-St-U?

10-16-47

11-18̂ 8

^^
/* "i r^ tr*1

6-16 -£l

7-2JL-S2

3^-5*59

2-24-6Q

7-29-60

12-5-61

8-10-63

6-2K-65

12- 9-- 65—

6-23-66

12-16-66

4 24 67

.5=2.2=62-

11-22-67

5-15-69

12-2-69

k-6-70

10-8.70-

11-^-70

12-29-70

Auth.Cop}

DECEASED

Carl Jetty Browley

Oarcoll John L.

Carson Isabella

Carroll. Laurence L.

Carter S. A, & Ella J.

C-JP r Joseph Pritchard

Carter J. P. '

i
Carter Harriet T*

C&rson G-. P (Geo.Pat)

Centre 11 Charles Aubrey

C&rlson John' E.

nnrter* p. A 'r (Peter)\

Cannon Eufu'a L»

Cannon Samuel J. r, t

Carmichael H. \

Gartledg0_ Samuel B.,Sr.

Carr. Dohna L. Jean. . . .
i

Carter Lula G. & Clifford M.

Carter Mil;l l a rdC , _

Cannon Serbia E.

Cannon EllJ

Cannon C. ?

s Loy

. (Chgrl ie)

C^nn^n Mai versa '

Cannon V. L. (Virgil Lee)

Cannon MelvJ,n
1

Cartin Elbert D.

i
Carroll _ J^linJ D. _. .. ....

Cartledge Snimi e' R.1

Carter Cloyis N.C.M.

Cantey Lucretia

Carman Taim

cartln Mary Clem parrott

Carson- Will iam Roewell,Sr,
1 I

1

Carl Wary Ann

Cannon, . Harry L.

<.

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

J» Wt Bromley Executor

Pearl Y* Carroll Atininia tratri^

G. P. C^r sou Executor

Hattie J. Carroll Administratrix

J. C. Carter Administrator

Carrie Cayce Carr Executrix

Henry W* Shull Executor

Henry W» Shull Executor

Virgil Lee Cannon Executor

Homer Murphy Executor
Administrator

Wg Leifihton Dennis

Claire Carlson Executrix

- • ' ' '. fexbcuior

Administratrix
Rosa Bell R. Cannon

•Bmraav Camon Administratrix

W Ed Carmichael

S. Dayid Cert ledge Sc „
S^inuai^j " _Jrf

JtebertHDjlftJJftrr
Admr C.T.A. &

James May Exec.

Annla L. Carter Execx.

Lula Mae Cannon Execx.

Georgie Mae Cannon Admr.

Forrest Cannon Exec.

_Co.s££ner Cannon, ._____J.^mri

Kathleen B. Cannon Exec.

Emma T. Cannon Adm.

Sylvia Ann Gleaton
James Dreher Cartin &/ Exec.

RuthJ Carroir Ej^ej^

S. D. & S. B. Cartledge Exec.

Marcella C. Patrone Comm.

Mervella Cantey Weston E?ec..

Dorothy S. Carman Exec,

**
Roscoa F. Cartin^Sr. A d m .
Charles A.Carson
Will iam H. Carson, Jr. 9

Ivan L. Carl Adm.

Julia Blandiria Cannon- , • Ex£c.

Box

596

602

611,

616

621|

625

635

625

629

636

639 „

65^ .

662

73^

755

111

790

813

814

815

016

817

. 81?

818

822

823

.82^

825 •

825

825

•'X''v!'>V-v

Parcel

9

16

11

3L

3

k

5

6

8

2

7

9_

2

j_

2

12 -

10

7

^
6 .

1

139

32—

113

52

10

83

_^

12

^9

11

26

ryj)' • '" • . ' „ ' , • • '

Will
Book

E

P

P

P

P

P

P

... P

P

H

I

I

J

K

- L

L

N

N . -

0- •:.,
1; ',^7 .

Page

238

106

185

201

201

200

217

285

370

527.
529

5U

325

565

373T

93

1*H

-331-

/Ji:Q|l

';'.'' :f. '"'/.

,

i
j

j

-

— 1

i
. i

i

i

J

' 1

— J 1

™~'

;'.' " '

r. •

.1

i' -'


